MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

005330 BATCH: 049 SR. NO: 1 2051103485
AHTRRAO NILESH VIJAY Mother : SUREKHA

(1070) GENBA SOPANRAO MOZE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(1058) JAYAWANT INSTITUTE OF MGT. STUDIES, TATHWADE. PUNE-33

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (101) ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT

(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
005331 BATCH: 049 SR. NO: 2 2051103486
*BAJARE SUPRIYA SATISH Mother : SUREKHA

(1070) GENBA SOPANRAO MOZE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1058) JAYAWANT INSTITUTE OF MGT. STUDIES, TATHWADE. PUNE-33

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OuT OF 50)

(208) ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50



005332

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 049 SR. NO: 3 2051103487

BHOITE PRASAD RAVINDRA Mother : RAJESHRI
(1070) GENBA SOPANRAO MOZE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1058) JAYAWANT INSTITUTE OF MGT. STUDIES, TATHWADE. PUNE-33

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
(106) BASICS OF MARKETING
II (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
005333 BATCH: 049 SR. NO: 4 2051103509
BODKE ABHAY CHANDRAKANT Mother :
(1070) GENBA SOPANRAO MOZE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1058) JAYAWANT INSTITUTE OF MGT. STUDIES, TATHWADE. PUNE-33
YEAR/SEM DATE
I (10D ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
II (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

OF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

005334  BATCH: 049 SR. NO: 5 2051103510
BODKE MADHAV CHANDRAKANT Mother :

(1070) GENBA SOPANRAO MOZE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(1058) JAYAWANT INSTITUTE OF MGT. STUDIES, TATHWADE. PUNE-33

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (101) ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT

(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
005335 BATCH: 049 SR. NO: 6 2051103488
DESHMUKH ATUL GOVINDRAO Mother : ANURADHA
(1070) GENBA SOPANRAO MOZE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1058) JAYAWANT INSTITUTE OF MGT. STUDIES, TATHWADE. PUNE-33
YEAR/SEM DATE
I (101) ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT

(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT

(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

005336  BATCH: 049 SR. NO: 7 2051103489
DESHPANDE VIRENDRA ARVIND Mother : DHANSHREE

(1070) GENBA SOPANRAO MOZE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(1058) JAYAWANT INSTITUTE OF MGT. STUDIES, TATHWADE. PUNE-33

YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
005337 BATCH: 049 SR. NO: 8 2051103490
GADE AVINASH SURESH Mother : KAVERI
(1070) GENBA SOPANRAO MOZE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1058) JAYAWANT INSTITUTE OF MGT. STUDIES, TATHWADE. PUNE-33
YEAR/SEM DATE
I (10D ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

OF 50)

TIME

TIME



005338

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 049 SR. NO: 9 2051103491

GAIKWAD CHETAN RAMAKANT Mother : MEENA
(1070) GENBA SOPANRAO MOZE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1058) JAYAWANT INSTITUTE OF MGT. STUDIES, TATHWADE. PUNE-33

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
005339  BATCH: 049 SR. NO: 10 2051103492
JAMBHULKAR RANJIT BALASAHEB Mother : LATA
(1070) GENBA SOPANRAO MOZE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1058) JAYAWANT INSTITUTE OF MGT. STUDIES, TATHWADE. PUNE-33
YEAR/SEM DATE
I (101) ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

TIME

TIME



005340

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 049  SR. NO: 12 2051103495

KALE YUVRAJ SURESHRAO Mother : ANJANA
(1070) GENBA SOPANRAO MOZE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1058) JAYAWANT INSTITUTE OF MGT. STUDIES, TATHWADE. PUNE-33

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
(106) BASICS OF MARKETING
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
005341 BATCH: 049 SR. NO: 13 2051103494
*KAMBLE BABITA ASHOKRAO Mother : RENUKA
(1070) GENBA SOPANRAO MOZE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1058) JAYAWANT INSTITUTE OF MGT. STUDIES, TATHWADE. PUNE-33
YEAR/SEM DATE
I (10D ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
II (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

OF 50)

TIME

TIME



005342

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 049 SR. NO: 14 2051103511

*KARAD SAVITA SHIVAIJI Mother : TARABAI
(1070) GENBA SOPANRAO MOZE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1058) JAYAWANT INSTITUTE OF MGT. STUDIES, TATHWADE. PUNE-33

YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
005343 BATCH: 049 SR. NO: 15 2051103497
KHOTKAR ANIRUDHA ASHOK Mother : KAVITA
(1070) GENBA SOPANRAO MOZE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1058) JAYAWANT INSTITUTE OF MGT. STUDIES, TATHWADE. PUNE-33
YEAR/SEM DATE
I (10D ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

OF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

005344  BATCH: 049 SR. NO: 16 2051103498
KORE NITYANAND SAIDAPPA Mother : SUMAN

(1070) GENBA SOPANRAO MOZE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(1058) JAYAWANT INSTITUTE OF MGT. STUDIES, TATHWADE. PUNE-33

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (101) ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
005345 BATCH: 049  SR. NO: 17 2051103496
KURADE NITIN SURESH Mother : SUNANDA

(1070) GENBA SOPANRAO MOZE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1058) JAYAWANT INSTITUTE OF MGT. STUDIES, TATHWADE. PUNE-33

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OuT OF 50)

(208) ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

005346  BATCH: 049 SR. NO: 18 2051103515
MAYUR PURUSHOTTAM SAKHARKAR Mother : MANJUSHA

(1070) GENBA SOPANRAO MOZE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(1058) JAYAWANT INSTITUTE OF MGT. STUDIES, TATHWADE. PUNE-33

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (10D ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
II (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT

(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
005347 BATCH: 049 SR. NO: 19 2051103516
MOHAMED SHAHID C Mother : ZAINABA
(1070) GENBA SOPANRAO MOZE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1058) JAYAWANT INSTITUTE OF MGT. STUDIES, TATHWADE. PUNE-33
YEAR/SEM DATE
I (10D ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT

(102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

(106) BASICS OF MARKETING

II (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT

(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

OF 50)

TIME

TIME



005348

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 049  SR. NO: 21 2051103500

NATEKAR PRATIK MADHUKAR Mother : SAMATA
(1070) GENBA SOPANRAO MOZE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1058) JAYAWANT INSTITUTE OF MGT. STUDIES, TATHWADE. PUNE-33

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
005349 BATCH: 049 SR. NO: 22 2051103512
PANDHARE VIJAYKUMAR KUNDLIK Mother : NANDA
(1070) GENBA SOPANRAO MOZE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1058) JAYAWANT INSTITUTE OF MGT. STUDIES, TATHWADE. PUNE-33
YEAR/SEM DATE
I (10D ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
II (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

OF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

005350 BATCH: 049 SR. NO: 23 2051103499
PANKAJ BHANUDAS MHAISANE Mother :
(1070) GENBA SOPANRAO MOZE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1058) JAYAWANT INSTITUTE OF MGT. STUDIES, TATHWADE. PUNE-33
YEAR/SEM DATE
I (10D ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
005351 BATCH: 049 SR. NO: 24 2051103501
PATHAK HIMANSHU PRAVIN Mother :
(1070) GENBA SOPANRAO MOZE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1058) JAYAWANT INSTITUTE OF MGT. STUDIES, TATHWADE. PUNE-33
YEAR/SEM DATE
I (10D ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

OF 50)

TIME

TIME



PATIL PAWAN SUBHASH Mother : VIJAYA

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
005352 BATCH: 049  SR. NO: 25

(1070) GENBA SOPANRAO MOZE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(1058) JAYAWANT INSTITUTE OF MGT. STUDIES, TATHWADE. PUNE-33

2051103503

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
II (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
005353 BATCH: 049 SR. NO: 26 2051103504
PATIL TUSHAR JAGDISH Mother : SUSHILA
(1070) GENBA SOPANRAO MOZE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1058) JAYAWANT INSTITUTE OF MGT. STUDIES, TATHWADE. PUNE-33
YEAR/SEM DATE
I (10D ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

OF 50)

TIME

TIME



005354

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 049 SR. NO: 36 2051003108

PATIL VIRSINH RAMCHANDRA Mother : SULOCHANA
(1070) GENBA SOPANRAO MOZE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1058) JAYAWANT INSTITUTE OF MGT. STUDIES, TATHWADE. PUNE-33

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (10D ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
(106) BASICS OF MARKETING
II (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
005355 BATCH: 049 SR. NO: 27 2051103502
PAWANE VAIBHAV BHARAT Mother : MANGAL
(1070) GENBA SOPANRAO MOZE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1058) JAYAWANT INSTITUTE OF MGT. STUDIES, TATHWADE. PUNE-33
YEAR/SEM DATE
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
II (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

OF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

005356  BATCH: 049 SR. NO: 28 2051103505
RAUT MAROTI SHANKARRAO Mother : PARVATI

(1070) GENBA SOPANRAO MOZE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(1058) JAYAWANT INSTITUTE OF MGT. STUDIES, TATHWADE. PUNE-33

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (10D ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT

(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
005357 BATCH: 049 SR. NO: 29 2051103517
ROSHAN KUMAR Mother : VEENA DEVI
(1070) GENBA SOPANRAO MOZE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1058) JAYAWANT INSTITUTE OF MGT. STUDIES, TATHWADE. PUNE-33
YEAR/SEM DATE
I (10D ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT

(102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

(106) BASICS OF MARKETING

II (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT

(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

OF 50)

TIME

TIME



005358

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 049 SR. NO: 30 2051103513

SAWANT PRASHANT YASHWANT Mother : SUVARNA
(1070) GENBA SOPANRAO MOZE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1058) JAYAWANT INSTITUTE OF MGT. STUDIES, TATHWADE. PUNE-33

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (10D ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT

(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
005359 BATCH: 049 SR. NO: 31 2051103518
SURYAWANSHI KIRAN JYOTIRAM Mother : BALIKABAI
(1070) GENBA SOPANRAO MOZE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1058) JAYAWANT INSTITUTE OF MGT. STUDIES, TATHWADE. PUNE-33
YEAR/SEM DATE
I (10D ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT

(102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT

(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

OF 50)

TIME

TIME



005360

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 049  SR. NO: 32 2051103506

TARLEKAR HARSHAL HANAMANT Mother : SHARADA
(1070) GENBA SOPANRAO MOZE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1058) JAYAWANT INSTITUTE OF MGT. STUDIES, TATHWADE. PUNE-33

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (104 STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
005361 BATCH: 049 SR. NO: 33 2051103507
*WAIDANDE RASHMI ARUN Mother : LATA
(1070) GENBA SOPANRAO MOZE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1058) JAYAWANT INSTITUTE OF MGT. STUDIES, TATHWADE. PUNE-33
YEAR/SEM DATE
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
II (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

OF 50)

TIME

TIME



005362

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 049 SR. NO: 34 2051103508

YADAV SHIVRAJ DASHRATH Mother : SANGITA
(1070) GENBA SOPANRAO MOZE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1058) JAYAWANT INSTITUTE OF MGT. STUDIES, TATHWADE. PUNE-33

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (10D ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
(106) BASICS OF MARKETING
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUuT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
026310 BATCH: 049 SR. NO: 37 2051012593
ADEKAR DAYANAND SHAMRAO Mother : ANANDI
(1070) GENBA SOPANRAO MOZE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1058) JAYAWANT INSTITUTE OF MGT. STUDIES, TATHWADE. PUNE-33
YEAR/SEM DATE
III (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(303) (A) MARKETING RESEARCH
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

026311 BATCH: 049 SR. NO: 84 2050908158
BHOODHAR SWAPNESH JAYANT Mother : SUNITA

(1070) GENBA SOPANRAO MOZE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(1058) JAYAWANT INSTITUTE OF MGT. STUDIES, TATHWADE. PUNE-33

YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
026312 BATCH: 049 SR. NO: 41 2051003144
CHAVAN SANJAY MANSING Mother : MANINE
(1070) GENBA SOPANRAO MOZE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1058) JAYAWANT INSTITUTE OF MGT. STUDIES, TATHWADE. PUNE-33
YEAR/SEM DATE
II (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
ITT (303) (A) MARKETING RESEARCH
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

026313 BATCH: 049  SR. NO: 42 2051003077
DESALE TUSHAR RAMESH Mother : SUNANDA

(1070) GENBA SOPANRAO MOZE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(1058) JAYAWANT INSTITUTE OF MGT. STUDIES, TATHWADE. PUNE-33

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
III (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(303) (A) MARKETING RESEARCH
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
026314 BATCH: 049 SR. NO: 43 2051003115
GAVHALE AMOL SUBHASH Mother : MAINABAI
(1070) GENBA SOPANRAO MOZE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1058) JAYAWANT INSTITUTE OF MGT. STUDIES, TATHWADE. PUNE-33
YEAR/SEM DATE
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
ITIT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(303) (A) MARKETING RESEARCH
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

026315 BATCH: 049  SR. NO: 85 2050908151
GAWALI SUMIT SHAM Mother : AMBIKA

(1070) GENBA SOPANRAO MOZE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(1058) JAYAWANT INSTITUTE OF MGT. STUDIES, TATHWADE. PUNE-33

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (104 STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
II (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
026316 BATCH: 049 SR. NO: 44 2051003091
GURAV PRANIT CHANDRAKANT Mother : VAISHALI
(1070) GENBA SOPANRAO MOZE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1058) JAYAWANT INSTITUTE OF MGT. STUDIES, TATHWADE. PUNE-33
YEAR/SEM DATE
II (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
III (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(303) (A) MARKETING RESEARCH
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

026317 BATCH: 049 SR. NO: 52 2051003085
KADAM RADHESHYAM UTTAMRAO Mother : VIJYMALA

(1070) GENBA SOPANRAO MOZE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(1058) JAYAWANT INSTITUTE OF MGT. STUDIES, TATHWADE. PUNE-33

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
ITI (204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
ITIT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(303) (A) MARKETING RESEARCH
(304) (A) INTEGRATED MARKETING COMMUNICATIONS
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
026318 BATCH: 049 SR. NO: 55 2051003136
KUSHLESH BHARVI Mother : PRATIMA
(1070) GENBA SOPANRAO MOZE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1058) JAYAWANT INSTITUTE OF MGT. STUDIES, TATHWADE. PUNE-33
YEAR/SEM DATE
III (303) (A) MARKETING RESEARCH
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

026319 BATCH: 049 SR. NO: 57 2051003143
NARUTE ARJUN ANANDA Mother : PARVATI

(1070) GENBA SOPANRAO MOZE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(1058) JAYAWANT INSTITUTE OF MGT. STUDIES, TATHWADE. PUNE-33

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (104 STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
II (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
ITIT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(303) (A) MARKETING RESEARCH
(304) (A) INTEGRATED MARKETING COMMUNICATIONS
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
026320 BATCH: 049 SR. NO: 61 2051003139
PATIL RAHUL SAHEBRAO Mother : SHALINIBAI
(1070) GENBA SOPANRAO MOZE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1058) JAYAWANT INSTITUTE OF MGT. STUDIES, TATHWADE. PUNE-33
YEAR/SEM DATE
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

026321  BATCH: 049 SR. NO: 62 2051003124
PATIL SAGAR MURLIDHAR Mother : SAVITA

(1070) GENBA SOPANRAO MOZE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(1058) JAYAWANT INSTITUTE OF MGT. STUDIES, TATHWADE. PUNE-33

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
II (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
IITI (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(303) (A) MARKETING RESEARCH
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
026322 BATCH: 049 SR. NO: 93 2050908156
RAHUL KUMAR Mother : MANJU KUMARI
(1070) GENBA SOPANRAO MOZE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1058) JAYAWANT INSTITUTE OF MGT. STUDIES, TATHWADE. PUNE-33
YEAR/SEM DATE
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

026323 BATCH: 049 SR. NO: 68 2051012552
RUDRAWAR SHYAM RAMAKANTRAO Mother : SUNITA

(1070) GENBA SOPANRAO MOZE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(1058) JAYAWANT INSTITUTE OF MGT. STUDIES, TATHWADE. PUNE-33

YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
IITI (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(303) (A) MARKETING RESEARCH
(304) (A) INTEGRATED MARKETING COMMUNICATIONS
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
026324 BATCH: 049 SR. NO: 74 2051003149
SHINDE SAGAR NAGESH Mother : LATA
(1070) GENBA SOPANRAO MOZE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1058) JAYAWANT INSTITUTE OF MGT. STUDIES, TATHWADE. PUNE-33
YEAR/SEM DATE
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
III (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(303) (A) MARKETING RESEARCH
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

026325 BATCH: 049 SR. NO: 75 2051003076
SHINDE VINOD HANUMANT Mother : SUMAN

(1070) GENBA SOPANRAO MOZE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(1058) JAYAWANT INSTITUTE OF MGT. STUDIES, TATHWADE. PUNE-33

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (104 STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
II (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
026326 BATCH: 049 SR. NO: 94 2050905445
SINGH MANJEET BRIJRAJ Mother : PINGLA
(1070) GENBA SOPANRAO MOZE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1058) JAYAWANT INSTITUTE OF MGT. STUDIES, TATHWADE. PUNE-33
YEAR/SEM DATE
ITI (204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

(205)

MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)

026327  BATCH: 049 SR. NO: 97

VARADE SHREENIVAS YASHAVANT Mother
(1070) GENBA SOPANRAO MOZE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1058) JAYAWANT INSTITUTE OF MGT. STUDIES, TATHWADE. PUNE-33

YEAR/SEM

IT (205)
III (302)

026328

MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 049 SR. NO: 79

WAGH MAHESH MANCHAKRAO Mother :
(1070) GENBA SOPANRAO MOZE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(1058) JAYAWANT INSTITUTE OF MGT. STUDIES, TATHWADE.

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

IIT

Iv

(101)
(103)
(104)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(302)
(303)
(401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS

(A) MARKETING RESEARCH
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(A) SERVICES MARKETING

APR/MAY 2012
2050805380

PRAMILA

DATE

APR/MAY 2012
2051012551

PUNE-33

DATE

(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING

(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

026329  BATCH: 049 SR. NO: 81 2051003080
WALUNJ AUDUMBER DATTATRAY Mother : LATA

(1070) GENBA SOPANRAO MOZE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(1058) JAYAWANT INSTITUTE OF MGT. STUDIES, TATHWADE. PUNE-33

YEAR/SEM DATE
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING

(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING

(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT

(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
026330 BATCH: 049 SR. NO: 82 2051003079
YALGATE EKNATH PRABHAKAR Mother : DAIVASHALA
(1070) GENBA SOPANRAO MOZE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1058) JAYAWANT INSTITUTE OF MGT. STUDIES, TATHWADE. PUNE-33
YEAR/SEM DATE
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING

(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING

(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT

(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

026331 BATCH: 049 SR. NO: 40 2051003103
*BHAVSAR KOMAL SUNIL Mother : SEEMA

(1070) GENBA SOPANRAO MOZE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(1058) JAYAWANT INSTITUTE OF MGT. STUDIES, TATHWADE. PUNE-33

YEAR/SEM DATE
ITIT (309) (B) DIRECT TAXATION
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
026332 BATCH: 049  SR. NO: 48 2051003082
JADHAV PANDURANG JAGANNATH Mother : SUSHILA
(1070) GENBA SOPANRAO MOZE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1058) JAYAWANT INSTITUTE OF MGT. STUDIES, TATHWADE. PUNE-33
YEAR/SEM DATE
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



026333

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 049  SR. NO: 49 2051012594

JADHAV ROHIT RAJARAM Mother : ANUJA
(1070) GENBA SOPANRAO MOZE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1058) JAYAWANT INSTITUTE OF MGT. STUDIES, TATHWADE. PUNE-33

YEAR/SEM DATE
ITIT (309) (B) DIRECT TAXATION
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
026334  BATCH: 049 SR. NO: 50 2051003116
*KADAM ASHWINI SUNIL Mother : VANDANA
(1070) GENBA SOPANRAO MOZE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1058) JAYAWANT INSTITUTE OF MGT. STUDIES, TATHWADE. PUNE-33
YEAR/SEM DATE
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



026335

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 049 SR. NO: 51 2051003138

*KADAM MONICA SHASHIKANT Mother : CHHAYA
(1070) GENBA SOPANRAO MOZE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1058) JAYAWANT INSTITUTE OF MGT. STUDIES, TATHWADE. PUNE-33

YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
IIT (309) (B) DIRECT TAXATION
(310) (B) ADVANCE FINANCIAL SERVICES
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
026336  BATCH: 049 SR. NO: 88 2050908169
KADAM YOGESH DEEPAK Mother : SUNANDA
(1070) GENBA SOPANRAO MOZE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1058) JAYAWANT INSTITUTE OF MGT. STUDIES, TATHWADE. PUNE-33
YEAR/SEM DATE

Iv (402)

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

026337  BATCH: 049 SR. NO: 89 2050908175
KADGE PRASHANT PRAKASH Mother : PRATIBHA

(1070) GENBA SOPANRAO MOZE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(1058) JAYAWANT INSTITUTE OF MGT. STUDIES, TATHWADE. PUNE-33

YEAR/SEM DATE
Iv (410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
026338  BATCH: 049 SR. NO: 90 2050908159
*KEDARI SWAPNA SHARAD Mother : KAMAL
(1070) GENBA SOPANRAO MOZE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1058) JAYAWANT INSTITUTE OF MGT. STUDIES, TATHWADE. PUNE-33
YEAR/SEM DATE
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
ITIT (308) (B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

Iv (410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

026339  BATCH: 049 SR. NO: 56 2051003102
*NAIK PUJA RAMAKANT Mother : RUPALI

(1070) GENBA SOPANRAO MOZE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(1058) JAYAWANT INSTITUTE OF MGT. STUDIES, TATHWADE. PUNE-33

YEAR/SEM DATE
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
026340 BATCH: 049 SR. NO: 58 2051003145
NIKAM AMOL HANMANT Mother : LATA
(1070) GENBA SOPANRAO MOZE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1058) JAYAWANT INSTITUTE OF MGT. STUDIES, TATHWADE. PUNE-33
YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
ITT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

026341 BATCH: 049 SR. NO: 63 2051003142
*PATIL SONALI SHIVDAS Mother : SHAMA

(1070) GENBA SOPANRAO MOZE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(1058) JAYAWANT INSTITUTE OF MGT. STUDIES, TATHWADE. PUNE-33

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (10D ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
II (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
III (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(308) (B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(309) (B) DIRECT TAXATION
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
026342 BATCH: 049 SR. NO: 66 2051003119
*RANDHIR SWATI BHIMRAO Mother : SUNITA
(1070) GENBA SOPANRAO MOZE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1058) JAYAWANT INSTITUTE OF MGT. STUDIES, TATHWADE. PUNE-33
YEAR/SEM DATE
III (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(309) (B) DIRECT TAXATION
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411D (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

026343 BATCH: 049 SR. NO: 69 2051003137
SADARJOSHI AKSHAY UDAY Mother : VIDYA

(1070) GENBA SOPANRAO MOZE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(1058) JAYAWANT INSTITUTE OF MGT. STUDIES, TATHWADE. PUNE-33

YEAR/SEM DATE
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
026344  BATCH: 049 SR. NO: 72 2051003087
SHAIKH FIROJ AKBAR Mother : HASINA
(1070) GENBA SOPANRAO MOZE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1058) JAYAWANT INSTITUTE OF MGT. STUDIES, TATHWADE. PUNE-33
YEAR/SEM DATE
I (103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
IT (203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
IIT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



026345

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 049 SR. NO: 77 2050908170

SUWASE NITIN BAPU Mother : LAXMI
(1070) GENBA SOPANRAO MOZE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1058) JAYAWANT INSTITUTE OF MGT. STUDIES, TATHWADE. PUNE-33

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (104 STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
II (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
IITI (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
(302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(308) (B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(309) (B) DIRECT TAXATION
(310) (B) ADVANCE FINANCIAL SERVICES
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
026346 BATCH: 049 SR. NO: 95 2050905446
TUPERE YOGESH DEVIDAS Mother : SUMAN
(1070) GENBA SOPANRAO MOZE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1058) JAYAWANT INSTITUTE OF MGT. STUDIES, TATHWADE. PUNE-33
YEAR/SEM DATE
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

IT (202)

FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

026347  BATCH: 049 SR. NO: 59 2051003113
PATIL GHANSHYAM RAMCHANDRA Mother : SUREKHA

(1070) GENBA SOPANRAO MOZE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(1058) JAYAWANT INSTITUTE OF MGT. STUDIES, TATHWADE. PUNE-33

YEAR/SEM DATE
ITT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(315) (C) VISUAL BASIC & ORACLE
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(414) (C) EMERGING TRENDS IN INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
(415) (C) SOFTWARE PROJECT MANAGEMENT & IT
(416) (C) BUSINESS APPLICATIONS
417) (C) INFORMATION SYSTEMS AUDIT(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(418) (C) INTERNET TECHNOLOGY (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
026348 BATCH: 049 SR. NO: 45 2051003075
HINDLEKAR SWAPNIL PRABHAKAR Mother : BHIMA
(1070) GENBA SOPANRAO MOZE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1058) JAYAWANT INSTITUTE OF MGT. STUDIES, TATHWADE. PUNE-33
YEAR/SEM DATE
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(419) (D) OPERATIONS STRATEGY
(420) (D) TECHNOLOGY MANAGEMENT
(421D (D) QUALITY MANAGEMENT
(422) (D) PROJECT MANAGEMENT (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(423) (D) STRATEGIC SOURCING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

026349 BATCH: 049 SR. NO: 54 2051003141
KUMBHALKAR UMESH SADANAND Mother : MEERA

(1070) GENBA SOPANRAO MOZE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(1058) JAYAWANT INSTITUTE OF MGT. STUDIES, TATHWADE. PUNE-33

YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(419) (D) OPERATIONS STRATEGY

(420) (D) TECHNOLOGY MANAGEMENT

(421D (D) QUALITY MANAGEMENT

(422) (D) PROJECT MANAGEMENT (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(423) (D) STRATEGIC SOURCING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
026350 BATCH: 049 SR. NO: 38 2051003140
AHIRRAO BHUSHAN ISHWARRAO Mother : SHAILAJA
(1070) GENBA SOPANRAO MOZE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1058) JAYAWANT INSTITUTE OF MGT. STUDIES, TATHWADE. PUNE-33
YEAR/SEM DATE
III (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE

425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II

(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(CINT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

026351 BATCH: 049 SR. NO: 39 2051003122
AREKAR PRANAY NARENDRA Mother : VASUDHA

(1070) GENBA SOPANRAO MOZE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(1058) JAYAWANT INSTITUTE OF MGT. STUDIES, TATHWADE. PUNE-33

YEAR/SEM DATE
ITIT (325) (E) PERSONNEL ADMIN.- APPLI.& PROC.
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE

(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II

(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
026352 BATCH: 049  SR. NO: 46 2051003131
*HIRVE PREETI MAKRAND Mother : SHUBHANGI
(1070) GENBA SOPANRAO MOZE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1058) JAYAWANT INSTITUTE OF MGT. STUDIES, TATHWADE. PUNE-33
YEAR/SEM DATE
IIT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE

(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II

(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT)(OUTOF 50)

(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



026353

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 049  SR. NO: 47 2051003101

*JADHAV ASHWINI ASHOK Mother : YAMUNA
(1070) GENBA SOPANRAO MOZE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1058) JAYAWANT INSTITUTE OF MGT. STUDIES, TATHWADE. PUNE-33

YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE
(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II
(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
026354  BATCH: 049 SR. NO: 53 2051003078
KHARAT TEJAS HANUMANT Mother : VANDANA
(1070) GENBA SOPANRAO MOZE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1058) JAYAWANT INSTITUTE OF MGT. STUDIES, TATHWADE. PUNE-33
YEAR/SEM DATE
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE
(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II
(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

026355 BATCH: 049 SR. NO: 60 2051012592
*PATIL MEGHA LAHU Mother : SHOBHA

(1070) GENBA SOPANRAO MOZE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(1058) JAYAWANT INSTITUTE OF MGT. STUDIES, TATHWADE. PUNE-33

YEAR/SEM DATE
ITT (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
(302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(324) (E) INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS
(325) (E) PERSONNEL ADMIN.- APPLI.& PROC.
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE
(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II
(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT)(OUTOF 50)
(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
026356  BATCH: 049 SR. NO: 64 2051003097
*PAWAR RESHMA PANDHARINATH Mother : SANGEETHA
(1070) GENBA SOPANRAO MOZE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1058) JAYAWANT INSTITUTE OF MGT. STUDIES, TATHWADE. PUNE-33
YEAR/SEM DATE
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE
(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II
(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



026357

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 049 SR. NO: 65 2051003129

*PHARANDE PRIYANKA KIRAN Mother : SANGITA
(1070) GENBA SOPANRAO MOZE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1058) JAYAWANT INSTITUTE OF MGT. STUDIES, TATHWADE. PUNE-33

YEAR/SEM DATE
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE
(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II
(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT)(OUTOF 50)
(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
026358  BATCH: 049 SR. NO: 67 2051003132
*RASAL PRIYANKA VIJAYRAO Mother : ROHINI
(1070) GENBA SOPANRAO MOZE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1058) JAYAWANT INSTITUTE OF MGT. STUDIES, TATHWADE. PUNE-33
YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (202) FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE
(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II
(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT)(OUTOF 50)
(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

026359  BATCH: 049 SR. NO: 70 2051003118
SASANE NILESH NANARAO Mother : LALITA

(1070) GENBA SOPANRAO MOZE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(1058) JAYAWANT INSTITUTE OF MGT. STUDIES, TATHWADE. PUNE-33

YEAR/SEM DATE
ITIT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(325) (E) PERSONNEL ADMIN.- APPLI.& PROC.
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE
(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II
(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT)(OUTOF 50)
(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
026360  BATCH: 049 SR. NO: 71 2051012547
SAYYAD IMRAN BASHIR Mother : SHARIFA
(1070) GENBA SOPANRAO MOZE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1058) JAYAWANT INSTITUTE OF MGT. STUDIES, TATHWADE. PUNE-33
YEAR/SEM DATE
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE
(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II
(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT)(OUTOF 50)
(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

026361 BATCH: 049 SR. NO: 73 2051012554
*SHINDE PRIYANKA SHIVAJI Mother : MANDAKINI

(1070) GENBA SOPANRAO MOZE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(1058) JAYAWANT INSTITUTE OF MGT. STUDIES, TATHWADE. PUNE-33

YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
IIT (325) (E) PERSONNEL ADMIN.- APPLI.& PROC.
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE
(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II
(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT)(OUTOF 50)
(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
026362 BATCH: 049 SR. NO: 76 2051003154
*SOMKUWAR ANJALI JANRAO Mother : LATA

(1070) GENBA SOPANRAO MOZE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1058) JAYAWANT INSTITUTE OF MGT. STUDIES, TATHWADE. PUNE-33

YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (202) FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT
ITIT (325) (E) PERSONNEL ADMIN.- APPLI.& PROC.
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE
(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II
(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



026363

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 049 SR. NO: 78 2051003111

WABLE DATTATRYA KHANDERAO Mother : MANGAL
(1070) GENBA SOPANRAO MOZE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1058) JAYAWANT INSTITUTE OF MGT. STUDIES, TATHWADE. PUNE-33

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (202) FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT
ITIT (325) (E) PERSONNEL ADMIN.- APPLI.& PROC.
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE
(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II
(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
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